© 2014 HUBER Packaging Group

kil

Updated: October

Article:

Sealing:

Closures:

Nominal
capacity

liter

0,75

15
10

2014

%]
mm

99
99
99
99
230/217

PACKAGING GROUP

SEAMED-CLOSURE CANS.

Seamed-closure cans out of tinplate

welded side seam

bottom sealed
easy-open end

seamed-top end

Our seamed-closure cans have a variety of uses. They are suitable for chemical-technical goods as well as for
foodstuffs. Especially for cheese in brine or for cooking oils the seamed-closure cans are ideal.

Seamed-lid cans are sealed in the production plant either with easy-open ends, or in the case of large
containers, with seamed top ends. For closing the cans, the filler folds up the bottom or the top end after filling.

Height Closures Design type approval
mm easy-open end seamed-top end without RID/ADR UN
63 [ | |
110 [ | |
149 [ | |
200 | |
291 [ | |

HUBER Packaging Group GmbH | Otto-Meister-StraRe 2 | 74613 Ohringen | Deutschland | www.huber-packaging.com



