We live packaging.

HUBER

Updated: October 2014

SEAMED-CLOSURE CANS.

welded side seam

Article:

Seamed-closure cans out of tinplate

Sealing:

bottom sealed

Closures:

- easy-open end
- seamed-top end



Our seamed-closure cans have a variety of uses. They are suitable for chemical-technical goods as well as for foodstuffs. Especially for cheese in brine or for cooking oils the seamed-closure cans are ideal.

Seamed-lid cans are sealed in the production plant either with easy-open ends, or in the case of large containers, with seamed top ends. For closing the cans, the filler folds up the bottom or the top end after filling.

Nominal capacity liter	Ø mm	Height mm	Closures		Design type approval		
			easy-open end	seamed-top end	without	RID/ADR	UN
0,5	99	63	•				
0,75	99	110	•		•		
1	99	149	•		•		
1,5	99	200	•		•		
10	230/217	291					

